Il DT250

CHEMICAL PROTECTION OVERALLS

Type 4, disposable spray-resistant chemical protective coveralls offering a good fit
Body protection and enhanced protection

EN14605
TYPE 4

ENISO 13982-1
TYPES

EN13034
TYPE 6

EN14126

EN 1073-2

DELTAPLUS

Specific benefits

%5 Ease of Use

- Non-slip soles ideal for slippery environments

Applications

 Agriculture

« Public Works

« Building

« Finishing Works/Craftsmanship

Law Enforcement

Maintenance
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Il DT250

CHEMICAL PROTECTION OVERALLS

Type 4, disposable spray-resistant chemical protective coveralls offering a good fit

Body protection and enhanced protection
Standards - Details Technical details

Gender Unisex

Size range M - 3XL

Workwear color White, Navy

Hood type Fixed hood

Fastening Zipper, Flap, and Hook and Loop
Closure

Inner wrist Double elastane thumb

Marking type Transfer printing

Waterproof zipper yes
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JVA

Protectia corpului

Referinta
DT250TM
DT250GT
DT250XG
DT250XX
DT2503X

7
DELTAPLUS

Alb
Alb
Alb
Alb
Alb

Colour

DT250
COMBINEZON PENTRU PROTECTIE CHIMICA

Combinezon de protectie chimica, de unica folosintd, etans la pulverizari de tip

4, oferind o sustinere buna si protectie sporita

Dimensiune
M
L
XL
XXL
3XL

Informations logistiques

Desemnare EAN 13
DT250 3295249214883
DT250 3295249214890
DT250 3295249214906
DT250 3295249214913
DT250 3295249214920

Codul de carton
13295249214880
13295249214897
13295249214903
13295249214910
13295249214927

etsod sofely

20
20
20
20
20

PCB

SPCB Greutate
8.3 kg
8.6 kg
9.1 kg
9.4 kg
9.7 kg
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